Cotton Grocery Tote Bags

YOUR
-

Discover the perfect blend of eco-friendliness and functionality with our Cotton Tote Bags, designed
with dimensions of 15 inches in width, 16 inches in height, and 3 inches in depth. As an eco-
conscious alternative, these reusable shopping bags offer a sustainable solution for your grocery
shopping needs. The use of organic cotton, a renewable resource, reflects a commitment to reducing
environmental impact, making these bags an ideal choice for individuals seeking a greener lifestyle.

Product 045

Material 120z Polyester Cotton

Size 15 inch W x 16 inch H x 3 inch D

Colors Black, White, Red, Blue, Green, Dark Green,

Orange, Purple, Yellow, Navy
Pink, Rose Red,Fluorescent Green

Imprint Area 9inch W x 10 inch H
No of Imprint Colors 1 Color, 2 Color, 3 Color, 4 Color, Full Color

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)



Minimum Qty

Price on (P)

Qty 50 100
One $6.38 $5.34
Side
Both $7.32 $6.30
Side

Imprint Colors Price on (P)
Qty 50 100
1 Color $0.00 $0.00
2 Color $0.60 $0.60
3Color $1.20 $1.20
4Color $1.80 $1.80
Ful $2.50 $2.50
IColor

Production Time Charges

Qty

50 -99

100 - 149
150 - 199
200 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000+

Shipping Time Charges
Qty

50 -99
100 - 149

150 - 199

150 200

$5.16 $5.06

$6.10 $6.00

150 200
$0.00 $0.00
$0.60 $0.60
$1.20 $1.20
$1.80 $1.80

$2.50 $2.50

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

4 Days
$31.45
$35.40

$42.40

100

300

$5.02

$5.98

300

$0.00
$0.60
$1.20
$1.80

$2.50

500

$4.58

$5.54

500

$0.00
$0.60
$1.20
$1.80

$2.50

1000

$4.28

$5.24

1000

$0.00
$0.60
$1.20
$1.80

$2.50

8 Days
$55.45
$71.80
$93.75
$118.60
$182.70
$275.00
$526.00
$1280.00

$2440.00

2 Days
$49.85
$66.75

$81.40

2500

$4.08

$5.02

2500

$0.00
$0.60
$1.20
$1.80

$2.50

5000

$3.74

$4.70

5000

$0.00
$0.60
$1.20
$1.80

$2.50



200 - 299 $51.25 $101.50

300 - 499 $69.30 $131.70
500 - 999 $102.50 $203.00
1000 - 2499 $204.00 $402.00
2500 - 4999 $512.50 $1010.00
5000+ $1020.00 $2015.00

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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